“RESUME”

Mr. Jagdish Krushna Sable

Email-1D: jaseusabale06897@email.com

Mobile.No-9168084770 / 8830577705

CAREER OBJECTIVE

To be part of an organization that provides conductive environment to establish
myself and contribute to that team with my experience and knowledge.

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Name ; Mr. Jagdish Krushna Sable
Date of Birth ; 22/04/1994

Religion ; Hindu

State ; Maharashtra

Nationality ; Indian

Marital Status : Unmarried

Known Language Marathi, Hindi and English

Correspondence Add: E-Type colony,room.No E2
Kakasaheb Nagar(Ranwad)
Tal.Niphad Dist.Nashik-422308

Permanent Address : At -Nagaziri Post -Bramhanvel
Tal -Sakri Dist-Dhule- 424305



mailto:jaggusabale06897@gmail.com

PERSONALITY

The most important aspect of my personality is —

v" Rightness in nature.

v" Ability to work hard in adverse circumstance to meet the target.

v" Positive attitude toward life.
v Openness towards learning new skills.

ACADEMIC QULIFICATIONS

1. M.Sc. Zoology
2. B.Sc. Zoology
3. H.S.C Science
4, S.S.C -

R.Y.K College ,Nashik
R.Y.K College ,Nashik

A.V.M, Nizampur ,Dhule

A.V.M ,Nizampur,Dhule

Pune

Pune

Nashik
Board

Nashik
Board

2017

2015

2012

2010

66.76%

66.78%

65.83 %

69.64 %

COMPUTER SKILL

MS-CIT Microsoft Word, Excel, Power-Point)\

EXPERIANCE

Working as Assistant Professor in K. K. Wagh Arts, Commerce, Science &
Comp. Science college, Kakasaheb Nagar, Ranwad, Tal: Niphad, Dist: Nashik
from 24 July 2019 till date. | have One year of teaching experience.

DECLARATION

| hereby declare that the above written particulars are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

Place:

Date:

(J.K.Sable)




