"RESUME"



Mr. Jagdish Krushna Sable

Email-ID: jaggusabale06897@gmail.com

Mobile.No-9168084770 / 8830577705

CAREER OBJECTIVE

To be part of an organization that provides conductive environment to establish myself and contribute to that team with my experience and knowledge.

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

Name : Mr. Jagdish Krushna Sable

Date of Birth : 22/04/1994

Religion : Hindu

State : Maharashtra

Nationality : Indian

Marital Status : Unmarried

Known Language : Marathi, Hindi and English

Correspondence Add: E-Type colony,room.No E2

Kakasaheb Nagar(Ranwad)

Tal.Niphad Dist.Nashik-422308

Permanent Address : At -Nagaziri Post -Bramhanvel

Tal -Sakri Dist-Dhule- 424305

PERSONALITY

The most important aspect of my personality is –

- ✓ Rightness in nature.
- ✓ Ability to work hard in adverse circumstance to meet the target.
- ✓ Positive attitude toward life.
- ✓ Openness towards learning new skills.

ACADEMIC QULIFICATIONS

Sr. No	Name of Examination	Subject stream	College	Board/ University	Year of Passing	Percentage of marks
1.	M.Sc.	Zoology	R.Y.K College ,Nashik	Pune	2017	66.76%
2.	B.Sc.	Zoology	R.Y.K College ,Nashik	Pune	2015	66.78%
3.	H.S.C	Science	A.V.M, Nizampur ,Dhule	Nashik Board	2012	65.83 %
4.	S.S.C	-	A.V.M ,Nizampur,Dhule	Nashik Board	2010	69.64 %

COMPUTER SKILL

MS-CIT Microsoft Word, Excel, Power-Point)\

EXPERIANCE

Working as Assistant Professor in K. K. Wagh Arts, Commerce, Science & Comp. Science college, Kakasaheb Nagar, Ranwad, Tal: Niphad, Dist: Nashik from 24 July 2019 till date. I have One year of teaching experience.

DECLARATION

I herel	by declar	e that the	above	written	particulars	are tru	e to	the	best	of 1	ny
knowl	edge and	belief.									

\mathbf{p}_1	lace	•

Date: (J.K.Sable)